Tug Lake District Meeting Notice

The Tug Lake District, Lincoln County, Wisconsin, hereby provides its written notice and an agenda for a Water Quality and Grant Workshop of the Tug Lake District to be held on July 17, 2023, from 11 a.m. to 1 p.m. at the Merrill Incredible Bank, 3210 E. Main Street, Merrill, WI and via online zoom at:

Meeting ID:

https://wisconsin-edu.zoom.us/j/95859414769?pwd=UVIzVXFtMjFyd1NNY1VaT243c2hpdz09

Meeting ID: 958 5941 4769 Passcode: 596909

To call-in by phone find your local number:

1-312-626-6799

Agenda

Lake Water Quality Discussion

DNR Grants Presentation

Grant Contractor Discussion

Grant Pre-Application Meeting

This meeting is for informational purposes only and thus no Tug Lake District budget decisions will be made.